Date

01/02/2025
15/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
04/04/2025
05/04/2025
12/04/2025
01/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
10/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
24/05/2025
30/05/2025
01/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025
11/07/2025
12/07/2025
12/07/2025
12/07/2025
13/07/2025
16/08/2025
30/08/2025
30/08/2025
30/08/2025
06/09/2025
20/09/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
19/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
26/10/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
22/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025

Nature Complément
Surface

Surface Br.A.B.

Décombre

Pistage

Surface

Maintrailing V,A&B

Stage

Eau En mer + sélectif
Surface

Pistage

Surface

Décombre

Eau

Mantrailing

Surface

Stage

Surface BrVAB
Maintrailing

Stage

Surface B,V,A&B

Pistage V,A&B
Maintrailing

Surface

Maintrailing

Surface

Décombre

Décombre

Maintrailing NE CFCBB
Décombre NE CFCBB
Surface NE CFCBB
Surface
Décombre
Surface
Pistage
Décombre
Eau Brevet sauvetage
Eau 123 sélectif brevet mer
Surface Br.V.A.B.
Maintrailing Br.V.A.B.
Maintrailing

Surface

Pistage

Maintrailing

Pistage

Surface

Décombre

Surface

Maintrailing

Pistage

Br.V.A.B. Ch. Regional

Club

AIX SPORT CANIN

CLUB DU CHIEN D'ACCOMPAGNEMENT
EDUCATION CANINE CADENET

EDUCATION CANINE CADENET

EDUCATION CANINE CADENET

C.E.C.D'ETAMPES

CLUB CANIN DE SAUVETAGE A L'EAU'VA

TERRE NEUVE 06 SAUVETAGE AQUATIQUE
AMICALE KANINE 971 - AKA971

Les Amis des Chiens Parodiens

Les Amis des Chiens Parodiens

CHIENS DE RECHERCHE NEUVILLOIS
ASSOCIATION CANINE JURA-SUD

ASSOCIATION CANINE JURA-SUD

ASSOCIATION CANINE JURA-SUD

CLUB CANIN DE SAUVETAGE A L'EAU'VA

LES CHIENS DE LA PAYRE

LES CHIENS DE LA PAYRE

CLUB CANIN DE SAUVETAGE A L'EAU'VA

C.C.A. de SAULX LES CHARTREUX

C.C.A. de SAULX LES CHARTREUX

ACERS-CS974

ACERS-CS974

CLUB DU CHIEN D'UTILITE DES CARRIERES NOIRES
CLUB DU CHIEN D'UTILITE DES CARRIERES NOIRES
ACERS-CS974

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE D'HELLEMMES
EDUCATION ET SPORT CANIN de PRUNAY-CASSEREAU
EDUCATION ET SPORT CANIN de PRUNAY-CASSEREAU
EDUCATION ET SPORT CANIN de PRUNAY-CASSEREAU
CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE D'HELLEMMES
SECTION CANINE DE RECHERCHE

EDUCATION CANINE CADENET

EDUCATION CANINE CADENET

EDUCATION CANINE CADENET

C.C. des Maitres-Chiens Sauveteurs Aquatiques Terre-neuve13
CLUB CANIN DE SAUVETAGE A L'EAU'VA

CLUB CANIN DU BUGEON

CLUB CANIN DU BUGEON

PERPIGNAN SPORT CANIN

PERPIGNAN SPORT CANIN

PERPIGNAN SPORT CANIN

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE D'HELLEMMES

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE D'HELLEMMES

LOUP DENAISIEN

CLUB CANIN EDUCATION AGILITY 16

CLUB CANIN EDUCATION AGILITY 16

CLUB CANIN EDUCATION AGILITY 16

CLUB CANIN EDUCATION AGILITY 16

CALENDRIER SAUVETAGE 2025

Responsable
M. GUIDA Alain
Mr GIMARET Jean Jacques
M. COME Patrick
M. COME Patrick
M. COME Patrick
M. POTTIN Bernard
Mme GIRCOURT Sylvie
M. MEYER Jean Christophe
M. POPOTTE Celyo
M. BURILLER Daniel
M. BURILLER Daniel
Mme JOANNESSE Marie
M. DELALANDE Gérald
M. DELALANDE Gérald
M. DELALANDE Gérald
Mme GIRCOURT Sylvie
Mr DESBOS Patrick
Mr DESBOS Patrick
Mme GIRCOURT Sylvie
. PETIOT André
. PETIOT André
. MOREAU Alain
. MOREAU Alain
. DELBOUYS Jacques
. DELBOUYS Jacques
. MOREAU Alain
. BERNARD Philippe
Fréderic BOUTIN
Fréderic BOUTIN
Fréderic BOUTIN
M. BERNARD Philippe
M. VACHET Camille
M. COME Patrick
M. COME Patrick
M. COME Patrick
Mme SALEL Michelle
Mme GIRCOURT Sylvie
Mme ANGOGNA Antoinette
Mme ANGOGNA Antoinette
M. LONG Philippe
M. LONG Philippe
M. LONG Philippe
M. BERNARD Philippe
M. BERNARD Philippe
Mme BOULANGER Maité
Mme MARTHIAL Nathalie
Mme MARTHIAL Nathalie
Mme MARTHIAL Nathalie
Mme MARTHIAL Nathalie

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

ROYAL CANIN

Téléphone
0749587146
0611130352
0490 0890 15 /06 7380 06 88
04900890 15/06 73 80 06 88
0490 0890 15 /06 7380 06 88
0608625355
0677 45 26 69
0650914502
0690 20 66 27
03858124 56/068747 8756
0385812456 /068747 8756
0327761031/06 83366460
03844243 35/06 87 58 06 37
0384424335/06 875806 37
03844243 35 /06 87 58 06 37
06 77 45 26 69
0686722582
0686722582
0677 45 26 69
06 47 9550 04
0647 9550 04
0262321488/0692880758
026232 1488/06 928807 58
0676 46 20 48
06 76 46 20 48
0262321488/0692880758
0680712817

0680712817
0624783163
04900890 15/06 73800688
04900890 15/06 73 80 06 88
04900890 15/06 738006 88
0628537780
06 77 45 26 69
04795627 15/0647251396
04795627 15/0647 251396
0610702016
0610702016
0610702016
0680712817
0680712817
0611993410
06889350 24
06 88 93 50 24
06889350 24
06 8893 50 24

Mail Juge
aixsportcanin.president@gmail.com
jigimaret@wanadoo.fr
pckcome@wanadoo.fr
pckcome@wanadoo.fr
pckcome@wanadoo.fr
calypottin@orange.fr
gircourt.sylvie@gmail.com
terreneuve06.fnmcsa@gmail.com
celyo4@hotmail.com
daniel.buriller@wanadoo.fr
daniel.buriller@wanadoo.fr
laurent.joannesse@bbox.fr
j.theo.39@hotmail.fr
j.theo.39@hotmail.fr
j.theo.39@hotmail.fr
gircourt.sylvie@gmail.com
bobos07@wanadoo.fr
bobos07@wanadoo.fr
gircourt.sylvie@gmail.com
andre.petiot@yahoo.fr
andre.petiot@yahoo.fr
alainmoreau97423@gmail.com
alainmoreau97423@gmail.com
jacquesdelbouys@orange.fr
jacquesdelbouys@orange.fr
alainmoreau97423@gmail.com
bernardph59@gmail.com
fredboutincyno@gmail.com
fredboutincyno@gmail.com
fredboutincyno@gmail.com
bernardph59@gmail.com
camillevachet@yahoo.fr
pckcome@wanadoo.fr
pckcome@wanadoo.fr
pckcome@wanadoo.fr
michellesalel13@gmail.com
gircourt.sylvie@gmail.com
angogna-antoinette@orange.fr
angogna-antoinette@orange.fr
ph.long@wanadoo.fr
ph.long@wanadoo.fr
ph.long@wanadoo.fr
bernardph59@gmail.com
bernardph59@gmail.com
maitouk@netcourrier.com
nathmartiall6@gmail.com
nathmartial16@gmail.com
nathmartiall6@gmail.com
nathmartial16@gmail.com

BOUTIN Frédéric

POTTIN Bernard

BOUTIN Frédéric
BOUTIN Frédéric

BOUTIN Frédéric
BOUTIN Frédéric

VILLARDRY Patrick
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